1F3S-TGR-N@R
Compact Magnetic Non-contact Safety Switches
F3S-TGR-N@R
Magnetic Non-contact switches
are designed to interlock hinge,
sliding or removal guard doors.
• Contact-free detection of the closing/
opening of a door

acc. EN 954-1 and PDF-M acc.
EN60947-5-3
Model Number Structure
1. Type
L: Elongated Sensor
S: Small Sensor
M: Miniature Sensor
2. Housing Material
P: Plastic Housing
M: Stainless Steel Housing
3: Contact configuration
20: 2 Normally Closed Contacts (NC)
21: 2 Normally Closed Contacts (NC) +
1 Normally Open Contact (NO)
4: Cable Length/connection for NLPR and NSMR
02: 2m Cable
05: 5m Cable
10: 10m Cable
M1J8: M12 male connector, 8pin
4: Cable Length/connection for NMPR
02: 2m Cable, cable exit to the left
05: 5m Cable, cable exit to the left
10: 10m Cable, cable exit to the left
M1J8: M12 male connector, 8-pin, cable exit to the left
F3S-TGR-N@@R-@@-@@
1 2 3 4
2 Safety Sensors / Components
Ordering Information
Elongated Sensors Type Cable Connection Contact Configuration
F3S-TGR-NLPR-20-02 2 m pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NLPR-20-05 *
*. Preferred stock items.
5 m pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NLPR-20-10 10 pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NLPR-20-M1J8 M12, 8-pin 2NC
F3S-TGR-NLPR-21-02 2 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NLPR-21-05 * 5 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NLPR-21-10 10 pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NLPR-21-M1J8 M12, 8-pin 2NC/1NO
Small Sensor Type Cable Connection Contact Configuration
F3S-TGR-NSMR-20-02 2 m pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NSMR-20-05 *
*. Preferred stock items.
5 m pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NSMR-20-10 10 pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NSMR-20-M1J8 M12, 8-pin 2NC
F3S-TGR-NSMR-21-02 2 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NSMR-21-05 * 5 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NSMR-21-10 10 pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NSMR-21-M1J8 M12, 8-pin 2NC/1NO
Miniature Sensor Type Cable Connection Contact Configuration
F3S-TGR-NMPR-20-02 2m pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NMPR-20-05 *
*. Optional cable exit to the right is available for F3S-TGR-NMPR - types. Please contact your Omron distributor
5m pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NMPR-20-10 10m pre-wired 2NC
F3S-TGR-NMPR-20-M1J8 M12, 8pin 2NC
F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-02 2m pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-05 * 5m pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-10 10m pre-wired 2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-M1J8 M12, 8pin 2NC/1NO
3F3S-TGR-N@R
Accessories
Safety relay units
G9SA G9SA-301
G9SA-501
G9SA-321-T075
G9SA-321-T15
G9SA-321-T30
G9SB G9SB-2002-C
G9SB-2002-A
G9SB-200-B